A L U M I N I U M S E R I E S
G E A R S P U M P S  A N D  M O T O R S
Rua do Hipódromo, 1445 - Mooca - São Paulo / SP
 Brazil - ZIP CODE 03162-020
Phone +55 (11) 4452-7272 | Fax: +55 (11) 3186-5998
Code

extended studs
European and German 4 bolt flange
HOW TO ORDER GLOBAL PRODUCTS GL11, GL12 and GL17
01
Type
series Unit Rotation
Mounting
Flange
Outboard
Bearing
Drain
Line
End
Cover
Intermediate
Section
Gear Housing
Ports
Gear Housing
Ports
Nominal
Size
Nominal
Size
Drive
Shaft Shaft
02 03 0504 06 07 1108 1209 1310 14
GL11 A 2 26 S 0 TS 01PR7 PQ716 0841 01
SINGLE PUMPS AND MOTORS MULTIPLE PUMPS AND MOTORS
Connection
Type
Split
Flange
SAE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Split
Flange
Metric
UNF Metric NPT BSP
European
4 bolt flange
or 45º
European
4 bolt flange
Code
Port Size (mm) 13
P Q
15 18
R
19
S
20 26
T UCode
GL11
GL12